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ar No.

67
82
50
73
117
999
114
179

D Drinkwater / A Read
Grant / Eaton / Boston

K McConomy / B Horsten
Paul Hinson

Humphrey / Rich

S Mead / T Hartland

Julian McBride

W Ellis-Smith / P Ellis-Smith

Mills / White / Salem / Mollison / Larminie
Cresswell / Eyre / Hearnden / Payne / Steel
Millar / Hawkes-Reed / Balbi / Adams

Lee Collins

D Douglass / C Luke

J Evans /P Hart

Alistair Lindsay

MLee/R Evans

James Alford

S Ferguson / N Luke
Sanford / Noon / Reuter
Evans / Parkes / Hudson
Jamie Hadley

Spark / Saunders / Nagel
Adams / Dennis / Dennis / Grist
Matthias Radestock

Michael Edwards
Johnathan Wilshaw
Sharpless / Gardiner / Mccarthy
Dennis / Price / Adams
Kiss / Gillias / Wilkes

N Grove / C Tumer

K Clarke / A Riti

G Finn/ M Finn

John Wyatt

M Gadsby / | Jones
Wiggins / Hyde / Hyde

R Coomber / M Lioyd-Jones
Rashan Tyler Chigorimbo

M Jones / R Ellick

P Moulsdale / S Kent

J Hayes / C Hayes

J Sapra/ B Bransom
Huggins / Huggins / Gilbert
Rashan Tyler Chigorimbo
Coomber / Simmons / Kaye
Sholto Dearling

Dave Griffin

P Mccarthy / C Flynn
Welsh / Bennett / Watts / Watts
A Etheridge / C Etheridge
D Gooding / N Greensall
Boston / Mansfield / Sanford
L Bscher / D Winstanley

C Butler / P White

D Gooding / N Greensall
Jason Mcinuity

C Williams / M Shears
Jared Coulson

Robinson / Seldon / Amos

Driver

K McConomy / B Horsten
Evans / Parkes / Hudson
K Clarke / A Riti

M Jones / R Ellick

P Moulsdale / S Kent

J Sapra/ B Bransom
Sholto Dearling

Dave Griffin

A Etheridge / C Etheridge
D Gooding / N Greensall

Driver

Julian McBride

Lee Collins

M Lee /R Evans

Spark / Saunders / Nagel

M Gadsby / | Jones

R Coomber / M Loyd-Jones
J Hayes / C Hayes

D Gooding / N Greensall

Bold = Fastest Lap
First driver = lead

Make/Model

BMW Compact
Mazda MX-5 M3
BMW 1M
BMW Compact
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
VW Scirocco
BMW M3
Mini Cooper
Mini
Mazda MX-5
Renault Clio RS200
Caterham 310R
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Honda Civic Type R
Audi TT TFSI 2.0
BMW M3
Audi TT
Mazda MX-5 Mk1
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
BMW M3
VW Golf
Porsche GT3 Supersport
Clio RS§197
Lotus Elise
Lotus Elise
Mazda MX-5 M3
VW Golf GTi
Renault Megane RS250
Morgan Plus 4
BMW 130i Cup
BMW M3
Renault Clio Cup
Mini F56
BMW E36
Mazda MX-5 Mk3
Honda Civic
Audi TT
Audi TT
BMW M3
Seat Supercopa
BMW M3
Lotus Exige S2
Audi TT
Honda Civic Fn2
BMW M3
BMW E90 M3
VW Golf GTi
Audi TT
BMW E46 M3
BMW M3
Lotus
BMW M3
Vauxhall Carlton Gsi

Lotus Elise
Mini Cooper 2
Renault Clio RS197
Mazda MX-5 M3

Make/Model

BMW 1M
BMW M3
BMW M3
Audi TT
BMW M3
BMW M3
BMW M3
BMW E90 M3
BMW E46 M3
BMW M3

Make/Model

BMW M3
Caterham 310R

Porsche GT3 Supersport
BMW E36
Honda Civic
Seat Supercopa
BMW M3

Class

Clubman-C
Clubman-B
Pro-A
Clubman-A
Clubman-B
Pro-C
ProB
Pro-C
Clubman-C
Clubman-C
Clubman-B
Pro-B
Pro-C
Clubman-A
Clubman-B
Pro-B
Pro-C
Clubman-B
Clubman-A
Pro-A
Clubman-A
ProB
Clubman-C
Pro-C
Pro-C
Clubman-B
Pro-C
Clubman-A
Pro-C
Clubman-A
Pro-A
Clubman-B
Pro-C
Pro-B
Clubman-B
Pro-B
Clubman-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-B
Pro-A
Pro-C
Clubman-B
Clubman-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-C
Clubman-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Clubman-A
Pro-C
Clubman-B
Pro-B
Pro-C
Clubman-A
Clubman-B
Clubman-B

Class

Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A
Pro-A

Class

Pro-B
Pro-B
Pro-B
Pro-B
Pro-B
Pro-B
Pro-B
Pro-B

2024 Cup Final C Standings
Silverstone Int'l  Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
46 46 46 35
51 51 51 50
46 45 46 4
46 3 46 45
35 45 45 45
45 51 46
50 40 45 35
30 45 46 35
35 35 40 46
40 40 35 40
45 35 35 25
45 35 30
40 30
30 40 35 40
40
40 46 36 46
51 25 50
30 25 36
40 45 40 25
30 40 45
50
50 40
30 30 30
20 15
40 20
40 2 30
35 40
35 35
G G
20
35 36
25 30
25 35 DNS
40
40 40
30 2 2
35
35 30
30 25
2
40
40
40
35
31
30
30
2
20
15
Silverstone Int'l  Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
46 45 46 4
30 40 45
35 36
35
30 2
40
40
Silverstone Int'l  Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
50 40 45 35
45 35 30
40 46 36 46
50 40
40
30 25 25
35 30
2
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ENODURANCE CUP

Oulton Intl
Race 5

Oulton Int'l
Race 5

Oulton Int'l
Race 5
41
35

45

Brands Indy
Race 6

ale}

45

Brands Indy
Race 6
46

DQ

Brands Indy
Race 6
35

Silverstone Nat
Race 7
46
35

45
45

21
25

46

46

25

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

35

Silverstone Nat
Race 7

40

46

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Total

311
273
264
253
250
248
246
27
236
230
230
185
180
180
177
168
162
156
150
145
137
135
125
124
120
120
105
105
101
100

Total

264
145
97
75
68
55
40
40
35
35

Total

246
185
168
135
86
80
65
26

Dropped Total

276
273
264
253
250
248
246
241
236
230
205
185
180
180
177
168
162
156
150
145
137
135
125
124
120
120
105
105
101
100
97
9%
90
86
80
80
76
75
68
65
55
50
46
45
40
40
40
35
35
35
31
30
30
2
25
25
20

Dropped Total

264
145
97
75
68
55
40
40
35
35

Dropped Total

246
185
168
135
86
80
65
26



Pro-C

RSN USSR F— e Class  SilverstoneIntl  Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP Oulton Intl Brands Indy  Silverstone Nat bt Total  propped Total
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7
1 1 1 SMead/T Hartland VW Scirocco Pro-C 45 51 46 20 4 45 248 248
2 2 83 W Ellis-Smith / P Ellis-Smith Mini Cooper ProC 30 45 46 35 40 35 40 21 241
3 3 88 D Douglass/ C Luke Mazda MX-5 Mk3 Pro-C 40 30 30 45 35 180 180
4 4 5 James Alford Audi TT Pro-C 51 25 50 15 21 162 162
5 5 122 Matthias Radestock Lotus Elise ProC 20 15 45 50 124 124
6 6 63 Michael Edwards Lotus Elise ProC 40 20 35 25 120 120
7 7 53 Sharpless / Gardiner / Mccarthy VW Golf GTi Pro-C 35 40 G 30 105 105
8 8 29  Kiss/ Gillias / Wilkes Morgan Plus 4 ProC G G 51 50 101 101
9 9 7 John Wyatt Mini F56 Pro-C 25 35 DNS 30 90 %
10 10 30  Huggins / Huggins / Gilbert Lotus Exige S2 ProC 25 25 G 50 50
1 1" 153 P Mccarthy / C Flynn VW Golf GTi ProC 40 40 40
12 12 13 L Bscher/ D Winstanley BMW M3 ProC 30 30 30
13 13 11 Jason Mcinulty Lotus Elise Pro-C 25 2 25
Clubman-A
RSN USSR F— e Class  SilverstoneIntl  Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP Oulton Intl Brands Indy  Silverstone Nat bl Total  propped Total
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7
1 1 25 Paul Hinson BMW Compact Clubman-A 46 31 46 45 35 50 253 253
2 2 137 J Evans/P Hart Honda Civic TypeR  Clubman-A 30 40 35 40 35 180 180
3 3 77 Sanford / Noon / Reuter Mazda MX-5 Mk3  Clubman-A 40 45 40 25 150 150
4 4 22 Jamie Hadley VW Golf Clubman-A 50 46 4 137 137
5 5 232 Dennis/ Price / Adams Renault Megane R$250 ~ Clubman-A 35 35 35 105 105
6 6 101 N Grove/C Tumer BMW 130i Cup Clubman-A 20 40 40 100 100
7 7 921 Rashan Tyler Chigorimbo Audi TT Clubman-A 30 46 76 76
8 8 9 Coomber/ Simmons / Kaye Honda Civic Fn2 Clubman-A 45 45 45
9 9 16 Welsh/ Bennett/ Watts / Watts Audi TT Clubman-A 35 35 35
10 10 19 Boston / Mansfield / Sanford Lotus Clubman-A 31 G 31 31
1 " 74 CWilliams / M Shears Mini Cooper 2 Clubman-A 25 2 25
Clubman-B
[ESSN |eA - e Class  SilverstoneInt| ~ Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP Oulton Intl Brands Indy  Silverstone Nat b i Total  Droppod Total
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7
1 1 69 Grant/ Eaton / Boston Mazda MX-5 Mk3  Clubman-B 51 51 51 50 35 35 273 273
2 2 91 Humphrey / Rich Mazda MX-5 Mk3 ~ Clubman-B 35 45 45 45 35 45 250 250
3 3 123 Millar / Hawkes-Reed / Balbi / Adams Renault Clio RS200  Clubman-B 45 35 35 25 30 30 30 230 205
4 4 6  Alistair Lindsay Audi TTTFSI20  Clubman-B 40 40 46 51 177 177
5 5 37 S Ferguson/N Luke Mazda MX-5 Mk1 Clubman-B 30 25 36 40 25 156 156
6 6 181 Johnathan Wilshaw Mazda MX-5 Mk3 ~ Clubman-B 40 25 30 25 120 120
7 7 14 GFinn/MFinn Renault Clio Cup Clubman-B 25 30 40 9% 9%
8 8 65  Wiggins / Hyde / Hyde Mazda MX-5 Mk3 ~ Clubman-B 40 40 80 80
9 9 92 Rashan Tyler Chigorimbo Audi TT Clubman-B 46 46 46
10 10 701 CButler/P White Vauxhall Carlton Gsi ~ Clubman-B 30 30 30
11 1 124 Jared Coulson Renault Clio RS197  Clubman-B 20 20 20
12 12 90  Robinson / Seldon / Amos Mazda MX-5 Mk3 ~ Clubman-B 15 9 9
Clubman-C
[ENSTIN |ESS [S F— e Class  SilverstoneIntl  Snetterton 300 Croft Donington GP Oulton Intl Brands Indy  Silverstone Nat bl Total  propped Total
Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7
1 1 99 D Drinkwater / A Read BMW Compact Clubman-C 46 46 46 35 46 46 46 311 276
2 2 55 Mills / White / Salem / Moliison / Larminie Mini Clubman-C 35 35 40 46 40 40 236 236
3 3 8  Cresswell/ Eyre / Heamden / Payne / Steel Mazda MX-5 Clubman-C 40 40 35 40 40 35 230 230
4 4 23 Adams/ Dennis / Dennis / Grist ClioRs197 Clubman-C 30 30 30 35 G 125 125




